WO ~NOU D WNR

NNNNNRPRRERRRERRRPRPRRE
A WNRPOWLOXNO®®UDWNERERO

Nom + Prénom

Dizerens Gilbert
Métrailler Jacques
Aeschlimann Patrick
Praz Damien

Court Cyril
Semerano Marco
Varone Jean

Bridy Narcisse
Lavanchy Philippe
Savioz Raymond
Mauris Christophe
Gillabert Jean-Daniel
Putallaz Henri
Coquoz Alain
Logean Kevin
Jacquemettaz Rémi
Meétrailler Alphonse
Calistri Manu
Défago Armand
Colleran Justin
Pernet Jean
Crettenand Jean-Daniel
Rudaz Guy
Perruchoud Daniel

Date naiss

28.07.1973
17.01.1977
10.03.1964
05.10.1989
01.09.1979
02.10.1976
06.09.1942
13.04.1956

28.06.1958
22.07.1990
09.02.1954
15.02.1957
17.06.1953
10.03.1995
09.12.1991
14.11.1965
25.05.1985
17.12.1946
21.06.1965
26.09.1945
18.04.1957
24.04.1944
15.12.1965

2023

Section

Froideville Tir Sportif

La Cible Evoléne

TS *Les3B* 1183 Bursins
Nendaz Le Chamois
Froideville Tir Sportif

Sion La Cible

Sion La Cible

Ardévaz Chamoson-Leytron
Versoix

La Cible Sembrancher

La Cible Evolene
Carabiniers llliez

Ardévaz Chamoson-Leytron
Ardévaz Chamoson-Leytron
La Cible Evolene

Saillon Le Muveran

La Cible Evolene

Vex Le Gritli

Carabiniers llliez

Attalens

Nouvelle Cible Port-Valais
Sion La Cible

Vex Le Gritli

Ardévaz Chamoson-Leytron

GROUPEMEMNT DE TIR

DES 4 DISTRICTS DU CENTRE

Sion Hérens Conthey Martigoy

Progr
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Arme

Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Mousq
Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Mousq
Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Mousq
Mousq
Fass57-03
Mousq
Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Fass57-03
Mousq

Section

99
92
88
95
95
94
91
88
89
86
94
87
93
85
91
92
83
86
89
83
81
81
77
87

Ardévaz

55
58
57
52
55
53
59
56
51
53
47
51
52
54
52
46
51
49
52
53
55
54
53
49

D0

Répartition

56
56
58
52
53
52
47
54
55
56
55
51
49
53
53
57
56
52
44
55
53
51
53
50

Art Groupe

473
442
439
441
400
422
426
416
441
437
413
460
404
423
382
364
393
418
434
356
375
396
420
371

Résultat

257,30
250,20
246,90
243,10
243,00
241,20
239,60
239,60
239,10
238,70
237,30
235,00
234,40
234,30
234,20
231,40
229,30
228,80
228,40
226,60
226,50
225,60
225,00
223,10



